DATE TIME ENTRY DETAILS
040123 1427 195 WELFARE CHECK REQ: 454 W
KERSHUL, ON CALL EMPLOYEE
NOT ANSWERING PHONE,
CCONTACTED OTHER RESIDENT,
HE'S OUT PLAYING PICKLEBALL
SOMEWHERE, WILL RELAY
MESSAGE IB
040123 1600 196 COMPLANT ABOUT
CONFEDERATE FLAG BEING
DISPLAYED ON G ST, FREE
SPEECH IB
040123 1734 197 G20230087: REYNOLDS CITED FOR
SCATTERING RUBBISH IB
040123 1739 198 G20230088: GREENAWALD CITED
FOR SCATTERING RUBBISH IB
040123 1831 199 G20230089: COMPLAINT ABOUT A
SIDE BY SIDE BEING USED IN THE
AREA OF 1386 WAKEMAN, ON NW
LAND CONSERVENCY PROPERTY,
INFO B
040223 0646 200 JIMENEZ MORRELL, JALYN M
080396 UTC #21060 EXCEED SPEED
64/45 1B
040223 1432 201 (G20230090: DISTURBANCE
BETWEEN SHARPSTEEN AND
REYNOLDS, VARIOUS
COMPLAINTS 1B
040323 1814 202 G20230091: REPORTED THEFT OF
AN IPAD FROM DOLLAR
GENERAL, LOCATED AND
RETURNED TO RESPONSIBLE 1B
040423 1345 203 G20230092: VEHICLE WINDOW
BROKEN OUT AND ITEMS
STOLEN IN GH BOWLING
PARKING LOT 1B
040423 1633 204 DRUG PARA: HOME-MADE BONG
ON GROUND IN AREA OF 100 BLK
PACIFIC, DISPOSED 1B
040423 1638 205 G20230093: AREA CHECK ON
GLENN IB
040423 1651 206 (G20230094: REYNOLDS CITED FOR

SCATTERING RUBBISH IB



DATE TIME ENTRY DETAILS

040523 0750 207 G20230095: ASSIST GVFD AND
THE CITY, VEHICLE FIRE ON
GLENN 1B

040523 1153 208 G20230096: THEFT OF A VEHICLE
HEADLIGHT ASSEMBLY ON
WOODLAND IB

040523 1307 209 G20230097: REPORT OF
UNKNOWN PERSON ENTERING
RES AT 702 F ST, C4,
MISCOMMUNICATION WITH
BUILDING CONTRACTORS 1B

040523 1756 210 REPORT OF PEOPLE MOVING
BOULDERS ON GLENN, SARA
RUSCETTA ATTEMPTING TO
MOVE ALLEN/MAXEY'S RV OUT,
THE CITY CAME OUT TO ASSIST
IB

040623 0806 211 G20230098: GLENN AREA CHECK
IB

040623 0819 212 VERBAL DIST: REYNOLDS AND
SHARPSTEEN ON PACIFIC NEAR
GLENN ARGUING OVER CANS,
SEPARATED 1B

040623 0922 213 SHERWIN WILLIAMS STAFF
REPORT 2 PERSONS IN A CAR
BEHIND BUILDING POSS
CAMPING/ MEAN-MUGGING
STAFF, CONTACTED ROBERT
WISEMAN AND ADVISED OF
COMPLAINT, STAFF ADVISED TO
CONTACT PROPERTY OWNER

ABOUT TRESPASS IB
040623 1012 214 FOUND MACHETTE TURNED IN:

LOGGED AND STORED 1B
040623 1537 215 (G20230099: FEMALE WITH HAND

DOWN PANTS IN FRONT OF 598 N
MARION, CONTACTED AND HAD
WARRANTS/ ON DRUGS,
CUSTODY 1B

040623 1723 216 COLD SUSP CIRC INFO PHONE
‘ MESSAGE: LINDS PATERSON

REPORTED A FAMILY MEMBER
BEING FOLLOWED AND ASKED
STRANGE QUESTIONS BY A POSS
HOMELESS PERSON, HAPPENED
LAST WEEK, NOTHING FURTHER
REQUESTED IB



DATE

TIME

ENTRY

DETAILS

040623

040623

041023

041123

041123

041123

041223

041223

041323

1724

1745

1133

1202

1306

1548

1023

1426

0928

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

PHONE MESSAGE:
HOMEOWNER'S VEHICLE
BROKEN INTO IN PTL AREA AND
KEY TO RESIDENCE STOLEN,
INFO 1B

G20230100: SUSP CIRC AT LIGHT
WAVES, COLD HOMELESS
ACTIVITY, COURTNEY ALLEN
TRESPASSED IB

SUSP CIRC: VEH WITH FRONT
END DAMAGE AND HAZARDS ON
PARKED IN DRIVEWAY OF 729 N
COTTAGE, VEH/ OWNER
CONTACTED, C4, OLD DAMAGE,
HAZARDS TURNED ON BY
EXCITED DOGS 1B

(G20230101: SUSP PERSON
ALLEGEDLY ENTERING
PROPERTY AT 762 H ST, SAME
COMPLAINANT AS ENTRY 217, C4,
SECURE, RESIDENCE CLEARED
AT REQUEST OF OWNER 1B

(G20230102: DUSTURBANCE
BETWEEN A JUVENILE AND A
PARENT HWY 101/ BAILEY LN, NO
CRIME, WENT ON THEIR WAY IB

REPORT OF RV MOVING ONTO
GLENN, MICHAEL SMITH
CONTACTED, HAS MAXEY'S 5T
WHEEL, LEFT AREA AFTER
CONTACT BY CITY ADMIN 1B

G20230103: SHARPSTEEN WITH
GREENAWALD'S RV AT PACIFIC/
RAILROAD, CLAIMED OUT OF
GAS AND CHASE FRANKLIN WAS
GOING TO GET MORE, LEFT AREA
AFTER MECHANICAL WORK 1B

TEWALT CLAIMING FOURNIER
HAD THREATENED HER AND
ACCUSED HER OF HELPING TO
STEAL GREENAWALD'S RV,
ADDED TO G20230103 1B

(G20230104: PHYS DIST BETWEEN
REYNOLDS AND SHARPSTEEN,
FORWARD TO DA AND P/O
NOTIFIED 1B



DATE TIME ENTRY DETAILS

041323 1032 226 G20230105: SINGLE VEH CRASH
101/ SUPER MART, UNK INJURY IB

041323 1203 227 (G20230106: POSS TRESPASS ISSUE,
1395 SUNRISE RIDGE REBECCA
ODONNELL WITH QUESTIONS
ABOUT TORY'S OLD BUSINESS

PARTNER, CIVIL 1B
041323 1652 228 OPEN DOOR: 735 3RP ST, BOB
INSIDE C4, CLOSED DOOR FOR
HIM 1B
041723 0805 229 G20230107: THREE PLANTERS
STOLEN ON PINE RIDGE, NO
SUSPECT INFO IB
041823 1305 230 (G20230108: THEFT OF SERVICES
COMPLAINT IB
041823 1729 231 (G20230109: REYNOLDS CITED FOR
SCATTERING RUBBISH 1B
041923 0816 232 (G20230110: DUII CRASH LOCATED
BY WRITER SHERIDAN/ DALY, .13
BAC IB
042423 0800 233 FOUND WALLET LEFT AT PD

DOOR: RETURNED TO OWNER IB

042423 1036 234 ASSIST SPD: PURSUIT SUSPECT
CARSHED AT ROOSEVELT/ AVEF
AND FLED ON FOOT, CUSTODY
BY SPD, COVER ONLY IB

042423 1230 235 UNSECURED PREMISE:
DETACHED GARAGE DOOR OPEN
AT 166 N MARION, NO DAMAGE,

CLOSED AND LOCKED IB
042523 1347 236 G20230111: ASSIST SPD WITH A

COMBATIVE SUBJECT 1B
042623 0855 237 G20230112: REPORT OF ITEMS

GOING MISSING FROM 1267 FIFER
HTS, LITTLE INFORMATION IB

042623 0942 238 WELFARE CHECK: RESIDENT AT
725 A ST DIDN'T MEET DELIVERY
DRIVER AS USUAL, C4, WAS IN
THE BACK OF THE RES 1B

042623 1004 239 G20230113: REYNOLDS/
SHARPSTEEN HAVING AN
ARGUMENT, MORE GOING ON
BUT NOT FORTHCOMING 1B



DATE

TIME

ENTRY

DETAILS

042623

042623

042623

042723

1051

1330

1428

1538

240

241

242

243

G20230114: REYNOLDS AND
SHARPSTEEN DISTURBANCE,
VARIOUS COMPLAINTS,
REYNOLDS CITED FOR
DISORDERLY CONDUCT II AND
CASE FORWARD TO THE DA FOR
REVIEW 1B

REYNOLDS VAN BLOCKING
ROADWAY ON GLENN, MOVED IB

REYNOLDS BLEEDING FROM
FACE, SAYS SHE TRIPPED, AREA
CHECKED FOR SHARPSTEEN ,UTL
1B

WELFARE CHECK: ANN MESCH
AT 684 F ST NOT CHECKING HER
MAIL, PHONE CONTACT, C4 1B



