DATE	TIME	ENTRY	DETAILS
040123	1427	195	WELFARE CHECK REQ: 454 W KERSHUL, ON CALL EMPLOYEE NOT ANSWERING PHONE, CCONTACTED OTHER RESIDENT, HE'S OUT PLAYING PICKLEBALL SOMEWHERE, WILL RELAY MESSAGE IB
040123	1600	196	COMPLANT ABOUT CONFEDERATE FLAG BEING DISPLAYED ON G ST, FREE SPEECH IB
040123	1734	197	G20230087: REYNOLDS CITED FOR SCATTERING RUBBISH IB
040123	1739	198	G20230088: GREENAWALD CITED FOR SCATTERING RUBBISH IB
040123	1831	199	G20230089: COMPLAINT ABOUT A SIDE BY SIDE BEING USED IN THE AREA OF 1386 WAKEMAN, ON NW LAND CONSERVENCY PROPERTY, INFO IB
040223	0646	200	JIMENEZ MORRELL, JALYN M 080396 UTC #21060 EXCEED SPEED 64/45 IB
040223	1432	201	G20230090: DISTURBANCE BETWEEN SHARPSTEEN AND REYNOLDS, VARIOUS COMPLAINTS IB
040323	1814	202	G20230091: REPORTED THEFT OF AN IPAD FROM DOLLAR GENERAL, LOCATED AND RETURNED TO RESPONSIBLE IB
040423	1345	203	G20230092: VEHICLE WINDOW BROKEN OUT AND ITEMS STOLEN IN GH BOWLING PARKING LOT IB
040423	1633	204	DRUG PARA: HOME-MADE BONG ON GROUND IN AREA OF 100 BLK PACIFIC, DISPOSED IB
040423	1638	205	G20230093: AREA CHECK ON GLENN IB
040423	1651	206	G20230094: REYNOLDS CITED FOR SCATTERING RUBBISH IB

DATE	TIME	ENTRY	DETAILS
040523	0750	207	G20230095: ASSIST GVFD AND THE CITY, VEHICLE FIRE ON GLENN IB
040523	1153	208	G20230096: THEFT OF A VEHICLE HEADLIGHT ASSEMBLY ON WOODLAND IB
040523	1307	209	WOODLAND IB G20230097: REPORT OF UNKNOWN PERSON ENTERING RES AT 702 F ST, C4, MISCOMMUNICATION WITH BUILDING CONTRACTORS IB
040523	1756	210	REPORT OF PEOPLE MOVING BOULDERS ON GLENN, SARA RUSCETTA ATTEMPTING TO MOVE ALLEN/MAXEY'S RV OUT, THE CITY CAME OUT TO ASSIST IB
040623	0806	211	G20230098: GLENN AREA CHECK IB
040623	0819	212	VERBAL DIST: REYNOLDS AND SHARPSTEEN ON PACIFIC NEAR GLENN ARGUING OVER CANS, SEPARATED IB
040623	0922	213	SHERWIN WILLIAMS STAFF REPORT 2 PERSONS IN A CAR BEHIND BUILDING POSS CAMPING/ MEAN-MUGGING STAFF, CONTACTED ROBERT WISEMAN AND ADVISED OF COMPLAINT, STAFF ADVISED TO CONTACT PROPERTY OWNER ABOUT TRESPASS IB
040623	1012	214	FOUND MACHETTE TURNED IN: LOGGED AND STORED IB
040623	1537	215	G20230099: FEMALE WITH HAND DOWN PANTS IN FRONT OF 598 N MARION, CONTACTED AND HAD WARRANTS/ ON DRUGS, CUSTODY IB
040623	1723	216	COLD SUSP CIRC INFO PHONE MESSAGE: LINDS PATERSON REPORTED A FAMILY MEMBER BEING FOLLOWED AND ASKED STRANGE QUESTIONS BY A POSS HOMELESS PERSON, HAPPENED LAST WEEK, NOTHING FURTHER REQUESTED IB

DATE	TIME	ENTRY	DETAILS
040623	1724	217	PHONE MESSAGE: HOMEOWNER'S VEHICLE BROKEN INTO IN PTL AREA AND KEY TO RESIDENCE STOLEN, INFO IB
040623	1745	218	G20230100: SUSP CIRC AT LIGHT WAVES, COLD HOMELESS ACTIVITY, COURTNEY ALLEN TRESPASSED IB
041023	1133	219	SUSP CIRC: VEH WITH FRONT END DAMAGE AND HAZARDS ON PARKED IN DRIVEWAY OF 729 N COTTAGE, VEH/ OWNER CONTACTED, C4, OLD DAMAGE, HAZARDS TURNED ON BY EXCITED DOGS IB
041123	1202	220	G20230101: SUSP PERSON ALLEGEDLY ENTERING PROPERTY AT 762 H ST, SAME COMPLAINANT AS ENTRY 217, C4, SECURE, RESIDENCE CLEARED AT REQUEST OF OWNER IB
041123	1306	221	G20230102: DUSTURBANCE BETWEEN A JUVENILE AND A PARENT HWY 101/ BAILEY LN, NO CRIME, WENT ON THEIR WAY IB
041123	1548	222	REPORT OF RV MOVING ONTO GLENN, MICHAEL SMITH CONTACTED, HAS MAXEY'S 5 TH WHEEL, LEFT AREA AFTER CONTACT BY CITY ADMIN IB
041223	1023	223	G20230103: SHARPSTEEN WITH GREENAWALD'S RV AT PACIFIC/ RAILROAD, CLAIMED OUT OF GAS AND CHASE FRANKLIN WAS GOING TO GET MORE, LEFT AREA AFTER MECHANICAL WORK IB
041223	1426	224	TEWALT CLAIMING FOURNIER HAD THREATENED HER AND ACCUSED HER OF HELPING TO STEAL GREENAWALD'S RV, ADDED TO G20230103 IB
041323	0928	225	G20230104: PHYS DIST BETWEEN REYNOLDS AND SHARPSTEEN, FORWARD TO DA AND P/O NOTIFIED IB

DATE	TIME	ENTRY	DETAILS
041323	1032	226	G20230105: SINGLE VEH CRASH 101/ SUPER MART, UNK INJURY IB
041323	1203	227	G20230106: POSS TRESPASS ISSUE, 1395 SUNRISE RIDGE REBECCA ODONNELL WITH QUESTIONS ABOUT TORY'S OLD BUSINESS PARTNER, CIVIL IB
041323	1652	228	OPEN DOOR: 735 3 RD ST, BOB INSIDE C4, CLOSED DOOR FOR HIM IB
041723	0805	229	G20230107: THREE PLANTERS STOLEN ON PINE RIDGE, NO SUSPECT INFO IB
041823	1305	230	G20230108: THEFT OF SERVICES COMPLAINT IB
041823	1729	231	G20230109: REYNOLDS CITED FOR SCATTERING RUBBISH IB
041923	0816	232	G20230110: DUII CRASH LOCATED BY WRITER SHERIDAN/ DALY, .13 BAC IB
042423	0800	233	FOUND WALLET LEFT AT PD DOOR: RETURNED TO OWNER IB
042423	1036	234	ASSIST SPD: PURSUIT SUSPECT CARSHED AT ROOSEVELT/ AVE F AND FLED ON FOOT, CUSTODY BY SPD, COVER ONLY IB
042423	1230	235	UNSECURED PREMISE: DETACHED GARAGE DOOR OPEN AT 166 N MARION, NO DAMAGE, CLOSED AND LOCKED IB
042523	1347	236	G20230111: ASSIST SPD WITH A COMBATIVE SUBJECT IB
042623	0855	237	G20230112: REPORT OF ITEMS GOING MISSING FROM 1267 FIFER HTS, LITTLE INFORMATION IB
042623	0942	238	WELFARE CHECK: RESIDENT AT 725 A ST DIDN'T MEET DELIVERY DRIVER AS USUAL, C4, WAS IN THE BACK OF THE RES IB
042623	1004	239	G20230113: REYNOLDS/ SHARPSTEEN HAVING AN ARGUMENT, MORE GOING ON BUT NOT FORTHCOMING IB

DATE	TIME	ENTRY	DETAILS
042623	1051	240	G20230114: REYNOLDS AND SHARPSTEEN DISTURBANCE, VARIOUS COMPLAINTS, REYNOLDS CITED FOR DISORDERLY CONDUCT II AND CASE FORWARD TO THE DA FOR REVIEW IB
042623	1330	241	REYNOLDS VAN BLOCKING ROADWAY ON GLENN, MOVED IB
042623	1428	242	REYNOLDS BLEEDING FROM FACE, SAYS SHE TRIPPED, AREA CHECKED FOR SHARPSTEEN ,UTL IB
042723	1538	243	WELFARE CHECK: ANN MESCH AT 684 F ST NOT CHECKING HER MAIL, PHONE CONTACT, C4 IB